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QUESTION 1.6





























QUESTION 1.7 :


	REPERE
	
VIENT DE
	
VA VERS

	1
	OP1 sens A
	

	2
	
	……………………………………

	3
	...............................................
	

	4
	
	…………………………………

	5
	
	……………………………………..

	6
	
	……………………………………



..…/ pts








..…/ pts











TOTAL…./ 15 pts
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2V10





2V9





BLOC DE SECURITE


VERROUILLAGE


VERIN DE FLECHE





150 bar





280 bar





M5





M4





2V8
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2V5
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2V3








